The 10th Arabian Horse Show for Local

Taif, Saudi Arabia
02 Oct 2021, Stallions 10 years old and

older

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: MIGELAD Il
Colour: bay

Owner: Ahmad
Othman Abdallah
Linjawi - Linjawi
Arabian Stud

Name: BATTAR 1l
Colour: grey

Owner: Mutlq Fahad
Saud Kharsan - Al
Kharsan Stud

Name: SAMELL 1l
Colour: grey
Owner: Falih
Mohammed Falih
Algahtani

Name: BADR AL
KHALEDIAH II
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mohamad
Tareeq Al Alkhalaf

Breeders 2021 (Breeders” Show)

Score
92.13

91.5

89.63

87.88

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
J.E. 11 ]josy Everars, BE
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